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NORTHWEST NORTHEAST

Vicki Casias, RN, SHA
Vicki.Casias@DOH.nm.gov

(505) 490-7948
and

Surphina Oyebi, MSW, MBA,
SMHA

Surphina.Oyebi@DOH.nm.gov

Katherine (Kate) LaRose, RN, SHA

Katherine.LaRose@DOH.nm.gov

(505) 469-3010
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505-566-0515

METRO

Vacant

SOUTHWEST SOUTHEAST

Crista Pierce, RN, SHA

Crista.Pierce@DOH.nm.gov

(575) 339-4380 

Maricelda Pisana, RN, SHA

Maricelda.Pisana@DOH.nm.gov

(575) 528-8863 

and

Regina Bejarano, SMHA

Regina.Bejarano@DOH.nm.gov

(505) 222-4641

STATE SCHOOL HEALTH CONSULTANT

Susan Acosta, B.S., RN, NCSN

Susan.Acosta@DOH.nm.gov

(505) 490-2763

and

Yvette Jaramillo, BSN, RN

Yvette.Jaramillo1@DOH.nm.gov

phone tbd
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